
1 DHEILNO

2 DDQARTU HELION H4  26 26

3 RAAINRU TAQUER 5D  26 52

4 EKFSRTU RAINURA J4  75 127

5 FPEAIST KRUS K2  58 185

6 FRMISTU PIFATES 11I 82 267

7 NIELPOT SMURFAIT L6  76 343

8 AEBHEMS PILOTENT D1  78 421

9 MERIOST SMASHEE O8  45 466

10 JDAUDTU TROPISME 1A  149 615

11 NDEDLU[ JUTAI 12H 38 653

12 CDELNOV DUNEs 15K 51 704

13 AVDLDEY JONC H12 39 743

14 ELDEAEV DYKE 2I  43 786

15 GBLCGIO DELAVEE N2  90 876

16 LGOGLOS BIC M3  28 904

17 VLWNLA[ GOGOS 10D 21 925

18 LIVNAEX WALe O1  46 971

19 ELNBEEV IXAT 8A  39 1010

20 ENLBZ VEXEE B6  27 1037

21 ELN ZOB 13G 37 1074

FELA 10L 15 1089
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